iquip.com.au
Premium Paint & Render Accessories, Tools & Equipment
1300 478 478Committed to the finish
AUSTRALIAN
FAMILY-OWNED
BUSINESS
 Page 1 of 2
Also Available in 3 Packs
11mm NAP
15mm NAP
22mm NAP
PATENT PENDING
AU REG. DESIGN
REVOLUTIONARY
EXTRA
Paint Pick Up Capacity
Proven USA Polyester Fabric
For Ultimate Finish With AU Paints & Coatings
No Special Frame Required
Compatible With Most Standard Cage & Yoke Roller Frame Designs
21% Reduced Rotational Velocity
Meaning Less Spatter, Less Mess, Less Waste
26% More Fabric Surface Area
Providing More Paint Per Dip
Heavy Duty Solvent Resistant Core
Suitable For Acrylic & Solvent Based Paints
Resealable Packaging
To Eliminate Water & Paint Wastage
Turbo Roller Merchandise Display Available
PAINT TOOLS
ROLLER COVERSProven USA PRO Polyester
PAINT TOOLS - ROLLER COVERS
22TRP27011
STOCK CODE BARCODEDESCRIPTION CTN QTY
iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional 270mm 11mm Nap 12
22TRP27011P
iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional
270mm 11mm Nap 3 - Pack 4
22TRP27015 iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional 270mm 15mm Nap 12
22TRP27015P
iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional
270mm 15mm Nap 3 - Pack 4
22TRP27022 iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional 270mm 22mm Nap 12
22TRP27022P iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional
270mm 22mm Nap 3 - Pack
4
22TRP36011 iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional 360mm 11mm Nap 12
22TRP36015 iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional 360mm 15mm Nap 12
22TRP36022 iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional 360mm 22mm Nap 12
22TRP46011 iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional 460mm 11mm Nap 12
22TRP46015 iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional 460mm 15mm Nap 12
22TRP46022 iQuip Turbo Roller Sleeve professional 460mm 22mm Nap 12
Turbo Roller SleeveiQuip
iquip.com.au
Premium Paint & Render Accessories, Tools & Equipment
1300 478 478Committed to the finish
AUSTRALIAN
FAMILY-OWNED
BUSINESS
 Page 2 of 2